PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6288207

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TINGYUN WANG	09/04/2020
CHUANLU DENG	09/04/2020
XUETING WANG	09/04/2020
YI HUANG	09/04/2020
XIAOBEI ZHANG	09/04/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI UNIVERSITY
Street Address:	NO. 99 SHANGDA ROAD
Internal Address:	BAOSHAN DISTRICT
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	200444

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17014714

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)556-1940

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650 556 1945

synlaw@syndicatedlaw.com Email: BRIAN S. BOYER, PH.D. **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 762 BEDFORD RD

Address Line 4: GROSSE POINTE PARK, MICHIGAN 48230

TTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: GAOWP004US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRIAN S. BOYER, PH.D.
SIGNATURE:	/Brian S. Boyer/
DATE SIGNED:	09/08/2020

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 053715 FRAME: 0493 $source = GAOWP004US01_ASSIGNMENT_SIGNED_USPTO\#page1.tif$

PATENT REEL: 053715 FRAME: 0494

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is by Tingyun Wang of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China; Chuanlu Deng of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China; Xueting Wang of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China; Yi Huang of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China; and, Xiaobei Zhang of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China ("Assignors"). Assignors have invented one or more certain inventions (the "Invention(s)") described in a United States Patent Application entitled:

METHOD FOR FABRICATING SPHERICAL CONCAVE MIRROR IN OPTICAL WAVEGUIDE BASED ON ULTRAVIOLET GRAYSCALE LITHOGRAPHY

Shanghai University of No. 99 Shangda Road, Baoshan District, Shanghai 200444, China ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire worldwide right, title and interest in and to the Invention(s) and the Application, and in and to any Patents (collectively, "Patents") that may be granted for the

For valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which he/she acknowledges, Assignors hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire worldwide right, tifle and interest in and to: the Invention(s), the Application, and any Patents that may be granted for the Inventions in the United States or in any foreign countries; any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part of the Application and any other application claiming priority rights from the Application; any prior Invention(s), or Patents from which the Application claims priority rights, at least to the extent such priority rights are claimed in the Application; any reissues, reexaminations, or extensions of any and all Patents; the right to file foreign applications directly in the name of Assignee; and the right to claim priority rights deriving from the Application (collectively, the "Rights"). Assignors warrant that they are the owners of the Rights, and that the Rights are

(the "Application") and [[] executed concurrently herewith; or

Inventions in the United States or in any foreign countries.

RECORDED: 09/08/2020

iffed on SEPTEMBER 8, 2020 as U.S. Application No. 17/014,714

assignment, and, without further compensions. Assignee deems necessary or desirable to prosecute the Application or any other application, including any litigation or interfered	o not sign any writing or do any act conflicting with this ation, sign all documents and do such additional acts as a perfect Assignee's enjoyment of the Rights; prepare and plications for Patents; conduct proceedings regarding the nice proceedings; or perfect or defend title to the Rights, tents to issue any Patent of the United States that may be
And the undersigned hereby grant(s 87647 the power to insert on this assignm order to comply with the rules of the Undocument.	s) the practitioners associated with the Customer Number nent any further identification which may be necessary in lited States Patent and Trademark Office to record the
Date: September, C. 202	7-7m 407
A with the same	Tingyun Wang
Date: September 4, 2000	Chuanta Pang
,	Chuaniu Deng
Date: <u>September 4 2000</u>	Xueting Wang Xueting Wang
Date: Deptoble 10. 2000	Y: Muan
<i>,</i>	YilHuang J
Date: Stylenbox, 4.200	<u> </u>
	Xiǎobei Zhang (

PATENT REEL: 053715 FRAME: 0495